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Endrangliste Offenes Warm Up 301 M.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Warm Up 

1. Dennis Grieskal (Griesi) 

2. Ruwen Kordts (Egal) 

3. Pascal Micheel 

4. Andre Rousseau 

5. Steffan Karl (Muschi) 

5. Norbert Gay (Nobynator) 

7. Sebastian Kless (Basti K.) 

7. Daniel Viehl 

9. Dirk Rupp (Hiddi) 

9. Leon Petrich (Brille Uff) 

9. Bennet Schubert 

9. Marcel Tiemann (Tacker) 

13. Tim Koch 

13. Sebastian Plitzko (Basti) 

13. Jens Böttcher 

13. Thorsten Thölking (Elch) 

17. Dominik Becker (Domi) 

17. Hellwig Sohr (Helle) 

17. Kevin Rohwer (Kevkev) 

17. Björn Jahn (Kunibert) 

17. Oliver Vosgenau (Dr_OH) 

17. Ole Stoffers (ICEMAN) 

17. Jörg Petersen (Kannibale) 

17. Mario Claussen (Mario .C.) 

25. Pascal Sohr (Pascali S.) 

25. Mario Petrich (Majo) 

25. Pierre Schütt (Glatze) 

25. Andreas Hirschfelder (Satan) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Endrangliste 1.Liga Einzel 501 D.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Liga 1 

1. Griesbach, Dennis (Griesi) 

2. Zorn, Mike (Fiede) 

3. Gehrt, Sven (Dat Schaaf) 

4. Westphal, Wolfgang (Wolle) 

5. Sobetzki, Jens (Junior) 

5. Kordts, Ruwen (Egal) 

7. Scheel, Mike (Hightower) 

7. Schindler, Dannie (Schindi) 

9. Pfeiffer, Manuel (Superberti) 

9. Rousseau, André 

9. Bornhöft, Sven (Sveneroni) 

9. Micheel, Pascal (Killer) 

13. Petrich, Mario (Majo) 

13. Ullmann, Michael (Uller) 

13. Khan, Manuel (Raketd) 

13. Rupp, Dirk (Hiddi) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Endrangliste 3.Liga Einzel 501 M.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer  Liga 3 
1. Ruschenburg, Jörg (Jockel) 
2. Müller, Niko 
3. Blunck, Dustin 
4. Hergemöller, Marcel (Möller) 
5. Vosgerau, Oliver 
5. Lehmann, Sascha (Sascha) 
7. Kochanowski, Udo (Kawa) 
7. Jahn, Björn (Kunnibert) 
9. Ehrlichmann, Rainer (Rainer) 
9. Dräger, Jens 
9. Wulff, Rainer (RAINER W) 
9. Cerci, Ferhat (Quoten Türke) 
13. Domanski, Rüdiger (Rudi) 
13. Fuhrmann, Fabian 
13. Koch, Claudia (Claudi) 
13. Franz, Steven 
17. Rossmanith, Kevin (Rossi) 
17. Rickert, Olaf (Peppi) 
17. Schubert, Bennet (Bennet) 
17. Karl, Ralf-Dirk (Scorpion) 
17. Schütt, Pierre (Glatze) 
17. Plitzko, Sebastian (Basti) 
17. Latendorf, Jenny (Die Muddi 84) 
17. Petersen, Christopher (Zaun König) 
25. Asmus, Armin (Arminios) 
25. Becker, Dominik (Domi) 
25. Wendt, Holger (Harvey) 
25. Haß, Claudia (DieZicke 93) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Endrangliste 2.Liga Einzel 501 D.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Liga 2 
1. Kless, Sebastian (Bastik) 
2. Böttcher, Jens (Baust) 
3. Petersen, Bastian (Tanga Stürmer) 
4. Gay, Norbert (Nobbynator) 
5. Honrado, Ernie (ERNIE) 
5. Thölking, Thorsten (Elch) 
7. Teske, Christoph 
7. Magaß, Torben 
9. Krakuhn, Thorsten (Kai Uwe) 
9. Claassen, Mario (Mario .C.) 
9. Bodenmann, Stefan 
9. Sack, Oliver (Olli mit O) 
13. Schacht, Pascal (Calle) 
13. Krotofil, Pascal (Zorro) 
13. Karl, Steffan (Muschi) 
13. Bodenman, Matthias (Maddel) 
17. Voß, Anja (Anscha) 
17. Tiemann, Marcel (Tacker) 
17. Karstens, Jens (Bussi) 
17. Exner, Olaf (Olondo) 
17. Hochwald, Tim 
17. Groth, Harald (Das Nordlicht) 
17. Schulz, Marco (Mobsi) 
17. Münsterberg, Michael (Banana) 
25. Zuppak, Dominik (DOMI) 
25. Hirschfelder, Andreas (Satan) 
25. Krakuhn, Michael (Skibbe) 
25. Petersen, Jörg (Kannibale) 
25. Koch, Tim 
25. Petrich, Leon-Luca (Brille Uff) 
25. Martens, Oke (Oke) 
25. Kruse, Tom (Coco Bones) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Endrangliste 4.Liga Einzel 501 S.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Liga 4 
1. Hilmers, Nathalie (Nadl) 
2. Hahn, Simon (Simon) 
3. Münsterberg-Pöschk, Manfred (Manni Mü) 
4. Ebinger, Kai (Ebi) 
5. Tüxen, Conny 
5. Oerter, Dennis 
7. Lütgens, Andreas (Homer) 
7. Horn, Beate 
9. Bern, Nicole 
9. Giese, Alice (Tweety) 
9. Bardi, Sammy (Sammy) 
9. Bern, Thorsten (Hotte) 
13. Buchholz, Volker (Buchi) 
13. Rohlf, Sebastian (Stitch) 
13. Rohwer, Kevin (KevKev) 
13. Stoffers, Ole (ICEMAN) 
17. Stöterau, Sonja 
17. Rokus, Nicole 
17. Sohr, Hellwig (Helle) 
17. Lauermann, Urte (Kleene 87) 
17. Münsterberg, Gerhard 
17. Stoffers, Sven (Sven HSV) 

 

 

 
Endrangliste 1.Liga Doppel 501 D.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Liga 1 Nachname Vorname Nachname Vorname 
1. BO 13 Ruschenburg Jörg Geehrt Sven 
2. Nürburgring 2026 Spahnholz Sven Satzky Sebastian 
3. Untouchables Grieskal Dennis Rousseau Andre 
4. Sveneroni und Peperoni Burnhöfft Sven Khan Manuel 
5. Blind und Blinder Schindler Dannie Ullmann Michael 
5. Eries Kerle Westphal Wolfgang Rupp Dirk 
7. Kieler Towers Scheel Mike Pfeiffer Manuel 
7. Ein Feini+Pascal Micheal Pascal Viehl Daniel 

 

 

 



 

Endrangliste 3.Liga Doppel 501 M.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Liga 3 Nachname Vorname Nachname Vorname 
1. An der Hauswand Jahn Björn Lehmann Sascha 
2. Fun Darter Profis Müller Niko Vosgerau Oilver 
3. Glückskekse Originial Gniot Ole Petrich- John Petra 
4. Fun Geier Plitzko Sebastian Koch Tim 
5. Korn Cola Zuppak Petra Czok Tim 
5. Die Rentner Wullf Rainer Domanski Rüdiger 
7. Die Hostels Buchholz Volker Hinrichs Stuffi 
7. Dreamteam Dräger Jens Bern Nicole 
9. Die Schöne und das Biest Friedrich Annette Stoffers Sven 
10. Pissnelken Rikt Olaf Klod Jenny 

 

Endrangliste 2.Liga Doppel 501 D.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Liga 2 Nachname Vorname Nachname Vorname 
1. AUB Kless Sebastian Schwarz Andreas 
2. Bunting und sein Partner Krotofil Pascal Andreas Roman 
3. Das Bierhaus 2.0 Petrich Leon Kruse Tom 
4. Black Panthers Andres Anja Dieckmann Stephan 
5. Darteagle Petersen Jörg Hasch Daniel 
5. Ela und ihr Lover Stoffers Ela Sack Oliver 
7. Holsten + Edel Gay Norbert Groth Harald 
7. Die Lezten Pezold Manfred Schacht Pascal 
9. Habby Aua Teske Christoph Petersen Bastian 
9. alles auf die 19 Ehrlichmann Rainer Szmeteit Jasmin 
9. 2,37 zum Sieg Schumann Florian Thölking Thorsten 
9. Slim Shady Schmidt Marco Jerome Zuppak Dominik 
13. Die Raser Schütt Pascal Schlichting Kai 

 

Endrangliste 4.Liga Doppel 501 S.O. 

Platz Teilnehmer Liga 4 Nachname Vorname Nachname Vorname 
1. White Fox Kaack Stefan Kaack Sandra 
2. Wild Thing Fuhrmann Fabian Bern  Thorsten 
3. Doppelt Durstig Hilmers Nathalie Reimer Andre 
4. Die aller Judsten Wessel Malte Ortscheid Sabine 
5. Och NÖ Strauch Norbert Kollmann Sabine 
5. Dick und Doof Oerter Dennis Rohwer Kevin 
7. Der Dartgott und sein gehilfe Stoffers Ole Boller Marc 

 

 


